

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of Road from Rampur Near Nagar To Yadav Tola Tak under mmsey -sc					
Agency:- Rajeev Kumar Singh					
Agemat No:- 90/SRD/2020-21					
D.O.S:-					
D.O.C:-					

Record Entry

(10) (Prime coat (low porosity))

Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen - do -

— as per Technical specification

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 10 \text{ No.} \times 30 \text{ mtr} \times 3.75 = 1125 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \text{ No.} \times 20 \text{ mtr} \times 3.75 = 1125 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \text{ No.} \times 20 \text{ mtr} \times 3.75 = 1125 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \text{ No.} \times 30 \text{ mtr} \times 3.75 = 1125 \text{ m}^2$$

$$8 \text{ No.} \times 30 \text{ mtr} \times 3.75 = 900 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 20 \text{ mtr} \times 3.75 = 75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5475 \text{ m}^2$$

add for extra widening

$$\text{on curve 1\%} = 54.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5529.75 \text{ m}^2$$

(11)

(20)³ Tack Coat

Providing and applying coat with bitumen - do -

Technical specification

Abstract of Cost:-

(1) P/F of working benchmark
pillars — do — — of E/s
Qty vide T.M.B. P- 6
2 km @ Rs 5649 = 11/km — Rs 11898 = 0

(2) clearing and grubbing
Road land — do — —
direction of E/s
Qty vide T.M.B. P- 6
Qty = 0.42 Ha
@ Rs 51133 = 76/Ha — Rs 21476 = 00

(3) Excavation of road way
in said — do — — specifically
Qty vide T.M.B. P- 6

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 162.45 m ³					
@ Rs 126 = 24 / m ³ —					Rs 20507 = 00
(4) Construction of embankment					
with — do —					
Technical specification					
Qty vide T.M.B P-6					
Qty = 97.47 m ³					
@ Rs 88 = 30 / m ³ —					Rs 8607 = 00
(5) Construction of sub-grade					
and earthen shoulders —					
— do — Technical specification					
Qty vide T.M.B P-7					
Qty = 1022.25 m ³					
Qty vide T.M.B P-15					
Qty = 246.375 m ³					
1969.225 m ³					
@ Rs 210 = 88 / m ³ —					Rs 267654 = 00
(7) Construction of sub-graded					
and earthen shoulders —					
— do — Technical specification					
Qty vide T.M.B P-16					
Qty = 188 m ³ @ Rs 210 = 88 / m ³ —					Rs 39645 = 00
(8) Construction of granular					
sub-base by providing coarse					
— do — as per clause					
Qty vide this M.B P-7					
Qty = 933.38 m ³ @ Rs 3228 = 94 / m ³					
—					Rs 3013828 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone agg. of specified size - - do - specification clause.					
Qty vide T.M.B. P-7					
Qty = 596.53 m ³					
@ Rs 3939 = 52/m ³ - Rs 2350042=00					
(10) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion using - - do - Technical specification					
Qty vide T.M.B. P-10					
Qty = 5529.75 m ²					
@ Rs 45 = 36/m ² - Rs 250829=00					
(11) (Tack Coat)					
Providing and applying tack coat - - do - - -					
Technical specification					
Qty vide T.M.B. P-11					
Qty = 5529.75 m ²					
@ Rs 15 = 60/m ² - Rs 86264=00					
(12) Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded - - do - -					
Technical specification					
Qty vide T.M.B. P-11					
Qty = 5529.75 m ²					
@ Rs 242 = 78/m ² - Rs 1342513=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Cement Concrete Pavement					
Construction of un-reinforced					
Construction -- do --					
water finish.					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
Qty = 387.84 m ³					
@ Rs 7578 = 501 m ³ — Rs 2939245 =					
(14) Providing and Laying of a					
unreinforced cement concrete for					
duct-300 mm dia -- do --					
-- as per IRC					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
Qty = 6 mtr					
@ Rs 836 = 771 mtr — Rs 5021 = 00					
(15) Boundary Pillar					
Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 grade -- do --					
Technical specification					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 12 No.					
@ Rs 506 = 00 / each — Rs 6072 = 00					
(16) Km stone					
Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 grade -- do -- specification					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 4 No.					
@ Rs 2206 = 66 / each — Rs 8827 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) <u>200 m Stone</u>					
Reinforced cement Concrete					
M-15 - do - specification					
Qty vide TMB P- 13					
Qty = 8 No.					
@ Rs 621 = 81 / each - Rs 4974.00					
(18) <u>600 mm equilateral &</u>					
<u>Triangle</u>					
Providing and fixing of					
retro reflector cautionary					
- do - specification					
Qty vide TMB P- 12					
Qty = 3 No					
@ Rs 3582 = 12 / e - Rs 10746.00					
(19) <u>600 mm circular</u>					
Providing / F of retro - ref					
lectorised - do - specification					
Qty vide TMB P- 14					
Qty = 2 No.					
@ Rs 4740 = 23 / each - Rs 9480.00					
(20) <u>600mm x 450mm</u>					
<u>Rectangular</u>					
P/F of retro reflectorised					
cautionary - do - specification					
Qty vide TMB P- 14					
Qty = 1 No.					
@ Rs 4643 = 72 / e - Rs 4644.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing and erecting direction and place iden- —do— specification Qty vide TMB P-14 Qty = 5 No. @ Rs 10405 = 10/e — Rs 52025200					
(22) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic —do— streaks and holes Qty vide TMB - P- 15 Qty = 420 m ² @ Rs 735244/m ² — Rs 308885200					
(23) Providing and Fixing 'Logo of Project' P/F of typical informatory sign —do— drawing Qty vide TMB P- 16 Qty = 1 No. @ Rs 9349 = 22/e — Rs 9349 = 02					
(24) Maintenance Board P/F of Typical Informatory sign board with —do— —do— drawing cause Qty vide TMB P- 16 Qty = 1 No. @ Rs 9349 = 22/each — Rs 9349 200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) <u>Citizen Information</u>					
<u>Board as per Drawing</u>					
<u>P/F of typical Information</u>					
<u>sign board - do -</u>					
<u>drawing</u>					
<u>Qty = 1 No.</u>					
<u>@ Rs 9349 = 22/e - Rs 9349200</u>					
(26) <u>E/W excavation for</u>					
<u>foundation - do -</u>					
<u>Specification</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B P-7</u>					
<u>Qty = 15.66 m³</u>					
<u>@ Rs 294731/m³ - Rs 4615200</u>					
(27) <u>Providing m-15 (P.C.C.</u>					
<u>1:2:5:5) as levelling -</u>					
<u>- do - Specification</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B P-7</u>					
<u>Qty = 2.05 m³</u>					
<u>@ Rs 5252 = 69/m³ - Rs 1076800</u>					
(28) <u>Plain/reinforced cement</u>					
<u>concrete in substructure</u>					
<u>- do - Specification</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B P-7</u>					
<u>Qty = 15.17 m³</u>					
<u>@ Rs 5900 = 71/m³ - Rs 8951400</u>					
(29) <u>Providing and laying R.C.C</u>					
<u>Pipe NP-3 for culverts</u>					
<u>- do - clause</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide T.M.B.P-7					
Qty = 7.50 mtr					
@ Rs 3243 = 741 mtr — Rs 24328 = 00					
(30) Painting two coats on new concrete surface — do —					
Technical specification					
Qty vide T.M.B.P-7					
Qty = 39.19 m ²					
@ Rs 97219/m ² — Rs 3809 = 00					
(5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from — do — specification					
Qty vide this M.B.P-11					
Qty = 551.70 m ³					
@ Rs 184 = 30/m ³ — Rs 101678 = 00					
(31) Brick masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 in Pozapet — do —					
Technical specification					
Qty vide this M.B.P-17					
Qty = 2.88 m ³					
@ Rs 6528 = 92/m ³ — Rs 18803 = 00					
(32) Providing P.C.C. M-20 architectural coping on the — do — specification					
Qty vide this M.B.P-17					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 12 mtr					
@ Rs 407 = 35 / mtr					Rs 4888 = 00
(33) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. = 17					
Qty = 20.16 m ²					
@ Rs 162 = 93 / m ²					Rs 3285 = 00
					Rs 11052917 = 00
Less 14% below as per Agreement					- CA
					(-) Rs 15474082 = 00
					Rs 95055092 = 00
Add C.S.T. 12%					(+) Rs 1140661 = 00
					Rs 10646170 = 00
Labours cess 1%					
as (A)					(+) Rs 950550 = 00
					Rs 10741625 = 00
Seigniorage 10%					- Rs 1252092 = 00
					Rs 10866434 = 00
					Rs 11052917 = 00
C.S.T. 12% of					
Part (A)					- Rs 1326350 = 00
Labours cess 1%					- Rs 1105292 = 00
					Rs 1252082 = 00
Seigniorage 10%					- Rs 75338 = 00
					Rs 12615001 = 00
					Sund Sharma
					18/03/25
					JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 126 15 001 = 00
Less 14% below					
as per Agreement.					
					(-) Rs 17 66 100 = 00
					<u>Rs 108 48 9 01 = 00</u>
					Sum Shown
					18/03/25
					JE
has been made vide					
TNB/P-8					(-) Rs 566 5334 = 00
					Grand total Rs: 5183557 = 00
					Amount as per agreement Rs: 5075000000
					Repayment with security fund
					Thousand only.)
					18/03/25
					<u>A.E.</u>
					hills one lakh eighty three
					Thousand five hundred hills
					seven only.
					18/03/25
					<u>A.E.</u>
					C&P
					18/3/25